2009/10 EDITION MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.www.bitechnologies.com
75
HM67-3216-900LF	 1-4, 2-3	 90	 370	 0.30	 50	 125	 10
HM67-3216-161LF	 1-4, 2-3	 160	 340	 0.40	 50	 125	 10
HM67-3216-261LF	 1-4, 2-3	 260	 310	 0.50	 50	 125	 10
HM67-3216-601LF	 1-4, 2-3	 600	 260	 0.80	 50	 125	 10
HM67-3216-102LF	 1-4, 2-3	 1000	 230	 1.00	 50	 125	 10
HM67-3216-222LF	 1-4, 2-3	 2200	 200	 1.20	 50	 125	 10
Reel:	 Diameter:	  	 =  	7” (177.8mm)
 	 Capacity:	 Reel Quantity 	 =	 2,000 Units
		  Carton Box Quantity	 =  	 20,000 Units
Packaging